The following is a color-coded key for distribution of this material:

CLIENT COPY

PINK

RED

GOLDEN

WHITE

14549 Archwood Street, #301 • Van Nuys, CA 91405 • (818)997-7949 • Fax (818) 997-0351 • qmapping@qesqms.com

CAUTION: THIS MAP MUST BE FILED WITHIN (365) THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTY FIVE DAYS FROM THE DATE ON 

THE MAP.

I further hereby certify that to the best of my knowledge and under penalty of perjury the attached 
adjacent ownership list correctly shows the latest names and addresses on the City Clerk’s records and 
the Los Angeles County Tax Assessor’s Role as of: